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Q4 2021: Google Classroom Codes
MSJ/Cathedral City Teacher Google Classroom Codes
EMAIL TEACHER NAME Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Period 6
aayon@psusd.us Anel Ayon btbvy4b i3wwcrq ziay77l mvjybaa jhkclzg 4eiwdlc
dbagnell@psusd.us Dane Bagnell aon6z3e ouuljhz y7gvt6l wsp4l7h figcjy5 qiocv7c

gbullis@psusd.us George Bullis uis4wmf ywagpnj hpgg7cu pfz3n3f xl3s6b5 razhw4s
bcrossey@psusd.us Barbara Crossey abuobwh hbdxh4r x2j3oi4 us7frjf lldnuah xep7ijn "GOOGLE MEET"
jdavis@psusd.us Jody Davis zuf27sn qr4e2ua 4uy3q6j rdibbeh 4jcl3j6 atyiyoo
bfishman@psusd.us Barry Fishman facmx5c 5rpfjyn ceumkbt ea3u2vp 25sanva 4ulivjx
djohnson14@psusd.us Daniel Johnson 7cqds32 sst52hc tq6kkuc qvodnfd f45yixe scl77k7
egershenson@psusd.us Elaine Gershenson Ethnic Studies:smnwjjs  -  English I/II:wikayji  -  Book Club:jwoi5mn
afavares@psusd.us Angel Favares
khawkins@psusd.us Kevin Hawkins pnmiypy jyure24 d2jh5op in3bym4
tjones@psusd.us Taun-yo Jones 7ahvp2n wy3erse 4hjyqq3 dxj37gc ohxjvx5 h4nebck 
climon@psusd.us Cinthia Limon "Teacher will email you a Google Classroom invite"
mmosby@psusd.us Mary Jo Mosby wztqpyj 4r7pyrc xxs2c2h xcwbvco ji6mddh fsilybb
ppelayo@psusd.us Pedro Pelayo ivcqvbx u6fetos lyxr7nz mclxfq4 2ly4kg5 u75h6r4
trowin@psusd.us Thomas Rowin ngmndn5 b6eh5oj o3jvyfz jtwrqam ustd75p 7vhwebb

MSJ/Desert Hot Springs Teacher Google Classroom Codes
tbercegeay@psusd.us Tarra Bercegeay 4lrnral lmedjuf eliojpi tsqi6kc dji5s2k cwtepio
acalonne@psusd.us Alexander Calonne q3getvw 73pidss obf54wi d7fk3mp 2ksrvk5 ugynmov
amcintosh@psusd.us Andrew McIntosh du3irco ht66a2u dkdnlws 733ojgh mqu7lxv xl6wt7z
wolvera@psusd.us William Olvera dz6koo7 73rbo2d jgqa74d u73nbes ei6wg6l ryb2abf
nshine@psusd.us Nina Shine m2c4vsk soeofzm j5awlwb 4lcmfyb 7vt7op6 oropnm5
jvargas@psusd.us Juan Vargas 72yehzm t6laazl etrjmf2 rup43v6 t6laazl 6w32wan

MSJ/Independent Studies Teachers Google Classroom Codes
dmierzwik@psusd.us Independent studies Google Classroom code -  chgb3u
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